
LUNCH SPECIALS APRIL
2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

Chicken Teriyaki

Rice

Stir-Fry Veggies

Beef Taquitos

Refried Beans

Corn

Baked Potato

Salad

Fruit

No School
Easter Break

No School
Easter Break

No School
Easter Break

No School
Easter Break

No School
Easter Break

Cheese Quesidilla

Nachos

Corn

Hot Dog

Tater Tots

Veggie Sticks

Meatball Sub

Salad

Carrot Sticks

Turkey Sub

Chips

Cucumber Slices

Grilled Cheese

Salad

Tomato Soup

Spaghetti & Meatballs

Salad

Breadstick

Mac n’ Cheese

Salad

Fruit

Pasta Alfredo

Breadstick

Salad

Chicken Nuggets 

Mashed Potatoes

Veggie Sticks

Chicken Strips

Veggie Sticks

Tater Tots

Breaded Chicken
Sandwich

Fruit

Veggie Sticks

Pepperoni Pizza

Salad

Cookie

Pepperoni Pizza

Salad

Cookie

Pepperoni Pizza

Salad

Cookie

*Subject to change

Daily Serving: Cheese Pizza and Gluten-free Corn Dogs


